
 

 

No Appointment Necessary 
9:00 a.m. ~ 12:00 p.m. 

 Please arrive before 10 a.m. to register as LAD Staff will assist only those persons 
 registered before 10 a.m. 

*Monday, June 2 , 2014               *Monday, October 6, 2014                                  

*Monday, July 7, 2014              *Monday, November 3, 2014                                      

*Monday, August 4, 2014      

Oakland Livingston Human Services Agency 
                                196 Cesar E. Chavez   Pontiac, MI       

*Tuesday, June 17, 2014          *Tuesday, September 16, 2014 

*Tuesday, July 15, 2014  *Tuesday, October 21, 2014           

*Tuesday, August 19, 2014       *Tuesday, November 18, 2014 

 LEGAL AID AND DEFENDER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

For more information contact 
Stacey Felder, Paralegal, Oakland Office 
At (248) 253-1548 ext 4005 or 1-877-964-4700 

Do You Have a Legal Problem? 
We Have an Attorney on Site! 

 To Assist Low Income and Eligible Residents Who Qualify For Our Services 
 Giving Legal Advice And Answering Questions Regarding Legal Matters 

Please be sure to bring copies of your documents for the attorney’s review. 


